Personal Representative Inventory
Byerly, Jessie A

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:
Baumgartner, EW
Graliker, TF
McMahon, John R
Byerly, Dwight
Graham, Lois

Smith, Lewis L

4/7/1955

Section 14, Township 27, Range 13

Personal Representative
Personal Representative

Prosecuting Attorney

$36,000.00
$25.00
$159.00
$0.00
$0.00
$170.00
$15.00
$0.00
$910.00









Estate No. 5. 2.« ~

\%
Estate of ... 2= S (=
"""""""""""""""""""""""" P é-;s;f%
........................................... e
2 E = CTe——

INVENTORY A
APPRAISEMENT (= TATE

e e - e e v o

Appraisers’ Fees:

Note-—All debts, choses in actite, i
ventoried separately from goohat Nust éx]
indicated in inventory. Bach o' et
ventoried must be numbered f| uk:rtich]
ard
Administrator must keep a of 4
v Ve )

Probate Form —_—




	Index for Byerly, Jessie A.pdf
	Sheet1

	PTDC0954
	PTDC0955
	PTDC0956

