Personal Representative Inventory	4/7/1955	
Byerly, Jessie A		
Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods Emblements, Annual Crops Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes Bank Accounts/Money Other property Widow allowance Appraised Value of Estate	Section 14, Township 27, Range 13	\$36,000.00 \$25.00 \$159.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$170.00 \$15.00 \$0.00 \$910.00
Appraisers: Baumgartner, E W Graliker, T F McMahon, John R Byerly, Dwight Graham, Lois	Personal Representative Personal Representative	
Smith, Lewis L	Prosecuting Attorney	

	#	2										
No	77	_	 			-	 	-	 	-	-	

PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S INVENTORY

Estate of Jessie A. Byerly

The following listed items are all of the property of the above decedent of which his personal representative has knowledge. All known encumbrances, liens, and other charges on any item are also stated.

	imbrances, liens, and other charges on any item are	Appraised Value \$ Cts
The east half	of the southwest quarter and quarter of the northwest quarter in Township 27 North, Range 13 E Indiana, containing 120 acres	ast in
(Seal) Ar Examined and a Myles F. Parri Adams Circuit	approved. Lsh, Judge	

AMCADIT	ULATION	36.000.00
praised Value of Real Property praised Value of Furniture, Household Goods		\$
praised Value of Real Property		\$
praised Value of Furniture, Household Goods and praised Value of Emblements, Annual Crops praised Value of Corporate Stock		\$
project Value of 1		
praised Value of Corporate Stock		\$
praised Value of Mortgages, Bonds, Notes		\$
praised Value of all other property		\$
praised Value of Bank Accounts, Money praised Value of all other property Total Appraised Value of Estate potal amount of Personal Estate taken by Widow, as Signed this	hown by receipt hereon	\$
Total Appraised	19	
cigned this		
Signed this		
E. W. Baumgartner	Appr	aisers
E. W. Baumgartner T. F. Graliker		
T Graliker		
	/)	
John R. McMahan - Appr	aiser/ Person	onal Representative
John A. Marie		
John R. Hondard Dwight Byerly Lois Graham		
Lois Graham		
STATE OF INDIANA Adams We, John McMahon, Theodore Grasswear that we will honestly and impartially appraise deceased, late of said County a	COUNTY, ss:	mtner
STATE OF INDIANA	aliker and Elmer	Baumgarther Byerly
		e of Jessie A. John cash value.
swear that we will honestly and impartially appre	and State, that may be ex	hibited to us, at its fair eash variation
	T. F. Grai	T 17 O 2
E. W. Baumgartner	T D Mo	Mahan
	John R. Fic	Marian
Subscribed and sworn before me, this	7 day of Apri	1 19.55
Subscribed and sworn before me, this	l day or	
	Lewis L.	mith ng Atty. 26th. Jud. Cir.
(Seal)		
STATE OF INDIANA Adams	COUNTY, ss:	
STATE OF INDIMINA	Cultar estata of Je	esse A. Byerly
The undersigned Personal Representative deceased, late of said County and State, swear sonal assets of definitely liquidated or negligibl statement of all the estate of said decedent which statement of all the property taken by the widow	e value) — (mark out if h has come totheir v of said decedent, and the	not applicable) contains a complete knowledge, as well as a complete
		nam
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this	7 day of Apr	ril 19 55
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this	Tale and Tale	Taheng
	Edward F	, Jaberg
		rcuit Court, Adams County
(Seal)	Clerk Cir	
WID	ow's receipt	
WID	OOW'S RECEIPT	Representative of the estate of my
RECEIVED OF	OOW'S RECEIPT Personal the items and arti	Representative of the estate of my cles mentioned in the foregoing In-
RECEIVED OF	OOW'S RECEIPT Personal the appraised value of w	Representative of the estate of my cles mentioned in the foregoing Inchich, as shown by said Inventory,
RECEIVED OFdeceased husband,deceased husband,deceased husband to and selected by me and to	OOW'S RECEIPT Personal the appraised value of w	Representative of the estate of my cles mentioned in the foregoing Inchich, as shown by said Inventory,

Estate No. 50 Estate of Address INVENTORYA APPRAISEMENT OF TATE Appraisers' Fees: Recorded in Inventory Record. Pages

Note—All debts, choses in actite.

ventoried separately from goohat his, et aindicated in inventory. Each of artic in the second must be numbered full ward.

Administrator must keep a of Invent